

wherein, the Contract Price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)	
IB No. CW- 2020- 037	B.5	Billboard	1.00 pc	2,899.41	2,899.41
	I	Demolition of Existing Wall and Disposal of Demolished Materials	1.00 L.S	1,177.11	1,177.11
	II	Masonry & Plastering Works	93.05 sq.m	937.35	87,220.42
	III	Reinforced Concrete Works	0.55 cu.m	11,406.15	6,273.38
	IV	Tileworks	65.91 sq.m	1,401.02	92,341.23
	V	Ceiling Works	65.91 sq.m	1,524.67	100,491.00
	VI	Electrical Works	1.00 L.S	48,992.58	48,992.58
	VII	Roofing Works	1.00 L.S	20,290.91	20,290.91
VIII	Doors, Windows & Window Grills	1.00 L.S	137,954.92	137,954.92	
TOTAL				Php 497,640.96	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ROBERTO B. YLAGAN**, the Proprietor, for the **876 CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY**.

PROCURING ENTITY

CONTRACTOR

By:

By:

HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.
Provincial Governor

ROBERTO B. YLAGAN
Proprietor

WITNESSES:

ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
Provincial Engineer

ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
PGDH - Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability